9/15/2009
HUDDLE
1024 logid Last
Name
399 HASSET

Terminal Number 1024

1026 logid Last
Name

408 QUEEN
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

Totals

Drawer

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer

$395.00

$297.50

$692.50

$692.50

$692.50

Drawer Report By Satellite

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
$0.00 ($1.00) 1 $1.00 $0.00
$0.00 ($1.00) 1 $1.00 $0.00
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Handle Net Handle
QRace
($542.35) ($1.50) 97 $938.85 $937.35
($52.50) (%$5.00) 28 $355.00 $350.00
($594.85) ($6.50) 125 $1,293.85 $1,287.35
($594.85) ($7.50) 126 $1,294.85 $1,287.35
($594.85) ($7.50) 126 $1,294.85 $1,287.35

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Written

Tickets
Written



