## Drawer Report By Satellite

## 9/15/2009

## HUDDLE

1024		<u>Last</u> <u>Name</u> ASSET	<u>Drawer</u> \$0.00	<u>Fills</u> \$0.00	<u>Coupons</u> \$0.00	<u>Paids</u> \$0.00	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u> (\$1.00)	<u>#Pd/Vds</u> 1	<u>Handle</u> \$1.00	<u>Net Handle</u> \$0.00	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	Terminal Number	1024	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1.00)	1	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1026		<u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	408 QU	UEEN	\$395.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$542.35)	(\$1.50)	97	\$938.85	\$937.35	\$0.00	
	418 W	OOTE	\$297.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$52.50)	(\$5.00)	28	\$355.00	\$350.00	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number	1026	\$692.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$594.85)	(\$6.50)	125	\$1,293.85	\$1,287.35	\$0.00	
L	ocation HUDDLE		\$692.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$594.85)	(\$7.50)	126	\$1,294.85	\$1,287.35	\$0.00	
	<u>Totals:</u>		\$692.50			(\$594.85)	(\$7.50)	126	\$1,294.85	\$1,287.35		